

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16483-16502/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2008 in WP No.  
42452/2007 & WP No. 42453/2007 & WP No. 42454/2007 & WP No.  
42480/2007 & WP No. 42481/2007 & W No. 42482/2007 & WP No.  
42483/2007 & WP No. 42484/2007 & WP No. 42485/2007 & WP No.  
42486/2007 & WP No. 42487/2007 & WP No. 42488/2007 & WP No. 42489/  
2007 & WP No. 42490/2007 & WP No. 42491/2007 & WP No. 42492/2007 &  
WP No. 42493/2007 & WP No. 42494/2007 & WP No. 42496/2007 & WP No.  
42502/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PYARE LAL ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  
(With prayer for interim relief )

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25300 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 10/01/2011      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.    V.Kangrajan, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.    G.R.Tyagi, Adv.  
   Mr.    Kailash Pandey,Adv.  
   Mr.    Mukesh Tyagi, Adv.  
   Mr.    Brijesh tyagi, Adv.  
   Mr.    Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent is granted four  
weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

List after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)      (Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master              Court Master